Scan for additional
product details on our
online catalog.
MEDICAL
Inert construction and
leak proof. Ideal for
clean/alternate media.
TRANSPORTATION

Solenoid, Air-Piloted, Manual, Mechanical and Vacuum Valves
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
Vacuum Service (Consult factory for order codes)
•	Diaphragm Poppet valves can be configured at the
factory to be outstanding vacuum valves.
•	All Air Piloted and Solenoid 3-Way Valves, and some
Manual 3-Way valves, can be available as vacuum
valves.
ORDERING CODE FUNCTION TYPE-OPERATOR
125B-3-10-21 NC Ball - Mechanical
125MP-3-10-21 NC Plunger -
Mechanical
125MC-3-10-21 NC Cam - Mechanical
250C-3-10-21 NC Cam - Mechanical
500C-3-10 NC Cam - Mechanical
Mechanical 3-Way Valves
BASE MODEL FUNCTION TYPE-OPERATOR
250E1-3-10-21-
36-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
250E2-3-21-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
250AE1-3-10-
21-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
250AE2-3-21-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
250-4E1-21-(V) 4-way Single Solenoid
250-4E2-21-(V) 4-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
500E1-3-10-36-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
500E2-3-36-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
500AE1-3-10-
36-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
500AE2-3-36-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
590E1-3-10-36-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
590E2-3-36-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
590AE1-3-10-
36-(V) 3-way, NC Single Solenoid
590AE2-3-36-(V) 3-way Double Solenoid -
Detent
Solenoid 3- and 4-Way Valves
ORDERING CODE FUNCTION TYPE-OPERATOR
125PLG 3-way, NC Easy Push
w/Shroud
125P-3-10-21-40 3-way, NC Push Button
125P-3-11-21-40 3-way, NO Push Button
125V-3-10-21 3-way Toggle - Detent
125HO-3-10-21 3-way Push Turn -  Detent
125T-3-10-21 3-way, NC Lever
250P-3-10-21 3-way, NC Push Button
250P-3-11-21 3-way, NO Palm Button
250PL-3-10-21 3-way, NC Palm Button
250HO-3-10-21 3-way Hold On - Detent
250F-3-10 3-way, NC Foot
250F-3-11 3-way, NO Foot
250V-3-10-21 3-way Toggle - Detent
250T-3-10-21 3-way, NC Lever
250-4F 4-way Foot
250-4H-21 4-way 3 Position Lever -
Detent
Manual 3- and 4-Way Valves
ORDERING CODE FUNCTION TYPE-OPERATOR
125A-3-10-21 3-way, NC Air Piloted
125A-3-11-21 3-way, NO Air Piloted
125AA-3-10-21 3-way, NC Air Piloted -
Interlock
250A-3-10-21 3-way, NC Air Piloted
250A-3-11-21 3-way, NO Air Piloted
250AA-3-10-21 3-way, NC Air Piloted -
Interlock
SS250A 3-way, NC Single Pilot,
SST Materials
250-4A-21 4-way Air Piloted
250-4AA-21 4-way Air Piloted -
Interlock
500A-3-10 3-way, NC Air Piloted
590A-3-10 3-way, NC Air Piloted